
Trader  
Directory

Home to over 75 specialty  
retail stores and services

Shop Local

Supported by the 
Level Crossing Removal Project



Union Road Traders

U
ni

on
 R

d

Canterbury Rd

Croydon Rd

Sunbury Cres

Stirling Cres

Windsor C
res

P
ep

pe
rc

or
n 

P
l

Alexandra Cres

Guilford Rd
Montrose St

Bedford Ave

Surrey Hills 
Station

1

2 3

4

5 6

7
9

8

10
1112

13

14
15

16

17 18

19

20

21

22

23 24

25
26

27 28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40
39

41

42

43 44
45

46

4748 49

50
51

52

53



Business  
name

Phone  
number A bit more about your local traders

CL Kitchen & 
Brewery 9898 1194

CL Kitchen serves up delicious breakfast and lunch options and top notch coffee from a 
vibrant menu that perfectly balances healthy options with a few special treats.

Surrey Hills 
Physiotherapy & 
Pilates

9899 0399
Surrey Hills Physiotherapy & Pilates provides high quality evidence based physiotherapy, 
pilates and myotherapy by a team of experienced health professionals.

Surrey Dental 9830 7130
Surrey Dental clinic provides full service dental care. From maintenance hygiene to 
replacement fillings and crowns and more, the team at Surrey Dental can provide the 
level of treatment that you are looking for.

Bendigo Bank 
Surrey Hills 9890 7188

Bendigo Bank Surrey Hills is here to serve the community and deliver the best results for 
its customers while also contributing back to the local community.

Ross Hunt Real 
Estate Agents 9830 4044

Ross Hunt Real Estate is a full service real estate business. The Ross Hunt team strive to 
provide their clients with trustworthy, supportive and professional real estate services.

Hartrick European 
Automotive 9890 1802

Hartrick European Automotive is a specialist Peugeot and European vehicle mechanic 
offering personalised service.

Surrey Hills 
Firewood Supplies 9890 3675 

Family owned and operated, Surrey Hills Firewood Supplies specialises in packaged  
and split-to-size wood that is ideal for wood-fired ovens, BBQ grills, chimeneas and  
fire places.

Harmony Market 9888 4517
Premium, ethically sourced produce served to the local community with a 
personal touch.

Little Learners 
Love Literacy 0455 491 199

Little Learners Love Literacy's mission is to teach ALL children to read, write and spell 
with confidence.

Fletchers Projects 
Surrey Hills Real 
Estate Agents

9836 1132
Fletchers Project Marketing is a leading property services company specialising in 
project marketing, residential sale properties, development consultation and property 
management.

Australia Post - 
Surrey Hills LPO 9836 7932

Surrey Hills Post Office offers a full suite of postal services, document verification, photos 
and key cutting.

Cycling and 
Sports Clothing - 
Surrey Hills

9836 6585
Cycling Sports and Clothing Surrey Hills stocks the best products to help its customers 
ride well, look and feel great.

Voodoo Child 
Music 9486 1203

Voodoo Child Music provides personalised music lessons in a range of instruments. They 
also run Melbourne's premier teen band program.

Surrey Hills Fish & 
Chips & Grill 9836 8638

Surrey Hills Fish & Chips & Grill offers your typical fish and chip fare along with great 
souvlaki's prepared fresh with quality ingredients.

Golden Bowl 
Noodles 9830 7108

Surrey Hills Express Noodles is a family owned business offering fresh and delicious 
noodles prepared to order.

Pizza Union 9888 6170 Pizza Union specialises in authentic, homemade pizzas and offers delivery.

Quality Bicycle 
Repairs 9830 4956

Quality Bicycle Repairs specialises in repairing and servicing all types of bicycles: road, 
mountain, cyclocross, hybrid, commuter, touring and children's bikes.

Pure Bread 
Bakery 9836 3789

Making sourdough bread the old-fashioned way, without additives, preservatives or 
yeast! Pure Bread Bakery offer a wide ranging selection of pastry, excellent coffee, and a 
must try sourdough bread.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18



Business  
name

Phone  
number A bit more about your local traders

Engine Shed Cafe 9042 3505
Known for its great service and friendly staff, Engine Shed offers its customers beautiful 
atmosphere and high quality, hearty food.

Bistro Chez Nous 0433 178 821 Get ready to indulge in a taste of France at the cosy and welcoming Bistro Chez Nous.

Coles Local 
Surrey Hills 7022 9900

Local like you. Visit Coles Local Surrey Hills and explore the incredible range of local 
products while still being able to enjoy the full Coles shopping experience.

Vintage Cellars 
Surrey Hills 9084 9244

Vintage Cellars Surrey Hills are passionate about the best wines, beers and spirits. They 
pride themselves on offering the best service and in-depth knowledge, and the team are 
available to guide you through their fantastic range.

Aesthet Studio 9191 5024
Aesthet Studio is a professional skin correction and anti-aging clinic providing non-
surgical cosmetic treatments, plus beauty and wellness services.

Art Style Gallery 9041 8278
Art Style Gallery have over 20 years of experience in picture framing and cater to all 
artworks, styles, trends and budgets.

Saville Row 
Prestige Dry 
Cleaners

9836 7631
Reliable, friendly, professional and experienced. With over 41 years servicing the dry 
cleaning needs of Surrey Hills, Tony is one of the best when it comes to looking after your 
clothes.

TerryWhite 
Chemmart  
Surrey Hills

9888 5544
TerryWhite Chemist Surrey Hills is committed to delivering high quality, accessible cost-
effective pharmacy solutions and services to the local community.

Interdrape 
Interiors 9888 4644

Interdrape Interiors provides interior decorating services tailored to your 
individual needs.

Helloworld Travel 
Surrey Hills 9830 0055

The team at Surrey Hills Helloworld Travel have over 25 years of professional travel 
experience.  Head in to see the team and have a chat about your travel needs & aspirations.

Reunion Cafe 9836 1442
One of the best places in Surrey Hills to catch-up with friends, grab a meal on the go or 
get some lunch or brunch. Now open for dinner Thursday, Friday and Saturday too!

WS Techxpert 0400 688 861
Founded in 2017, with a team of experienced professionals WS Techxpert provides high 
quality repair services to its clients and guarantee satisfaction.

Inspirations Paint 
Surrey Hills 9888 5422

Painting, Roofing, Flooring. Whatever project you need help with the team at Inspirations 
Paint Surrey Hills is on hand every day of the week to assist. 

Surrey Hills 
Medical Centre  9836 1366

Surrey Hills Medical Centre is one of the oldest continuously operating medical practices 
in Melbourne, boasting a stand-out reputation. The fully accredited practice is committed 
to providing the highest standard of care to its patients.

ZIMT Patisserie 
Bakery Café 9890 2382

Zimt Patisserie prides itself on creating handmade products from the finest ingredients 
using traditional techniques.

Surrey Hills Family 
Dental Clinic 9078 3769

Surrey Hills Family Dental Clinic provides its patients with affordable personalised dental 
care, using state of the art services and technology.

Warnocks 
Chartered 
Accountants

9210 2700
Warnocks is an independent accounting firm advising individuals, companies and 
professional practices.

Mosdorfer Graph 9899 2431
Mosdorfer Graph supplies a wide range of quality insulators, line hardware fittings and 
conductor accessories to the Australian electrical utility and railway industries.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



Business  
name

Phone  
number A bit more about your local traders

MoneyQuest 
Surrey Hills 0430 940 110

With the necessary skills and extensive knowledge of the product offering from a varied 
panel of lenders, MoneyQuest Surrey Hills assist their clients with any specific financial 
need they may have.

Pinnacle Living 
Financial Planning 9836 7721

Pinnacle Living creates vibrant, high-quality communities that bring retirement to life. 
Their aim is to consistently offer the very highest standards of excellence to their clients.

Advanced Hearing 9890 2005

Advanced hearing, formerly known as Surrey Hills Hearing and Speech, is an 
independent, family-run group of hearing clinics across Melbourne. They have been 
providing the local community with evidence-based person-centred audiological care for 
25+ years.

The Mane Stage 9899 6676
A stylish salon set in the heart of Union Road Surrey Hills offering a full suite of 
hairdressing services.

China Wei 9890 4003
China Wei is your friendly local eatery in Surrey Hills providing warm and genuine service 
while introducing guests to the variety of flavours in Chinese cuisine.

Surrey Hills 
Neighbourhood 
Centre

9890 2467
The Surrey Hills Neighbourhood Centre provides an inclusive, supportive, and caring 
environment for everyone with a range of courses to suit all.

Ridgeline Wealth 
Solutions 8683 8300

Ridgeline Wealth Solutions assists in the development of comprehensive financial 
strategies to help their clients reach financial freedom and turn their goals into reality.

Union Tree Thai 
Cafe 9890 6578

Union Tree Thai Cafe provides its guests with a unique style of classic Thai cuisine 
prepared by highly skilled chefs.

Chit Chat Café  
& Bar 8597 8634

Chit Chat Cafe is an innovative cafe restaurant and bar providing a wide range of 
appetising dishes that can be enjoyed for breakfast - and soon for dinner!

J&V Warren Smith 
Auto Service 9890 9436

The experienced and dedicated team offer quality repair and maintenance services 
conveniently located in the centre of Surrey Hills.

The Hills Wine Bar 9890 3739
The Hills Wine Bar is a pizza and wine bar that believes wine should first and foremost be 
fun (and sit perfectly alongside a delicious slice of pizza!)

Anne's Pantry 
Surrey Hills 9890 1225

With a philosophy firmly based in the belief that homemade meals taste best, the hearty 
fare at Anne's Pantry is just the thing to keep you full and happy.

Luna & Moss 0422 022 753
Visitors to Luna & Moss will not only be treated to the expert care of owner Franca but 
will fall in love with the thoughtfully styled surrounds of the cosy salon.

South Village 
Trading 9943 2473

South Village Trading boasts a savvy assortment of gifts, homewares, kitchen, fashion 
and furniture which is also available to order online.

BurgerBurger 9899 7168
Some of Melbourne's finest burgers churn out of the kitchen at BurgerBurger using 
premium ingredients all day, every day, the team ensure each burger is as good as the 
last.

Coco Nail Spa 9939 4629
Coco Nail Spa are the nail and waxing professional, specialising in dipping powder and 
providing the highest customer service.

Steam Coffee Co 9898 2229
Steam Coffee Co is a specialty coffee shop, the perfect little breakfast or brunch spot for 
coffee lovers everywhere.

Tobacconist  9899 9593 Friendly service and open 10am-6pm.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54



FREE $10  
VOUCHER

to use at any participating  
store in Union Road Surrey Hills.

All you have to do is download the 
Stamp MeStamp Me  app and join the loyalty 
program to receive your voucher 
and be eligible for more offers! 

Better be quick, this offer is available for a limited time  
and only while supplies last!  

For terms and conditions or  
more information check out the 
Stamp Me app or stampme.com 



Harmony Market Cycling Sports  
and Clothing 

Surrey Hills Fish &  
Chips & Grill

TerryWhite Chemmart

ZIMT Patisserie

BurgerBurger

Vintage Cellars

Reunion Cafe

Chit Chat Cafe

Surrey Hills 
Neighbourhood Centre

Steam Coffe Co

China Weh

Offering free home 
delivery to 10km 
radius. Scan the QR 
code to order direct.

Free shipping on orders over $75 and free 
express shipping on orders over $200
See their range at cyclingsports.com.au

10% off all menulog orders over $20.

Vaccinations available now,  
call 9888 5544 to book.

High tea every day of the week for $65 
per person - the perfect celebration!
Book a table now on 9890 2382.

Free delivery on Deliveroo.

Free click and collect in under 60 
minutes or free delivery for orders 
over $150.

Now open nights Thursdays, Fridays 
and Saturdays from 6pm til late.
Check out their menu at  
reunioncafe.com.au

Bottomless Brunch now available $35 
per person. Book now on 8597 8634!

Enrol now for Term 3!

Breakie Buns are officially on the 
menu at Steam Coffee Co.

10% off all online orders.
See the menu or order now at 
chinaweionline.com.au

Little Learners  
Love Literacy

Bistro Chez Nous

Order online at 
littlelearnersloveliteracy.com.au

Now serving lunch every Wednesday, 
Thursday, Friday and Saturday  
2 courses for $49 or 3 courses for $59
Book a table on 0433 178 821 today!



Follow us
To stay up to date with upcoming promotions, follow 
Union Road Surrey Hills on Instagram and Facebook!

@unionroadsurreyhills bit.ly/union-road-surrey-hills

Where to park

Coles
Local

Canterbury Rd

Canterbury Rd

U
ni

on
 R

d
Bere

sfo
rd

 St

Lorn
e Pde

Bedford Ave

Vi
nc

en
t S

t

D
av

id
 S

t G
or

do
n 

St

Windsor Cr

Guildford Rd

Albert Cr

R
ob

in
so

n 
R

d

B
ea

tr
ic

e 
Av

e

Va
lo

ni
a 

Av
e

Nuttall Ln

W
ils

on
 S

t

Windsor Ln

B
la

ck
bu

rn
 S

t

Croydon Rd

Sunbury Cr

Stirling Cr
Windsor C

r

Le
op

ol
d 

C
r

Albany Cr

Montrose St
Alexandra Cr

Surrey Hills
Station

6 mins

4 mins

4 mins

3 mins 3 mins

5 mins

6 mins

7 mins

7 mins

10 mins

8 mins

Union Road Surrey Hills Parking

Parking map from Level Crossing Removal Project (LXRP)

No parking

All day parking

1 hr parking until 6pm, 
no restrictions after 6pm

Local access only

Permit zone

2 hr parking until 6pm, 
no restrictions after 6pm

Walking time 
(approximate)

2 hr parking 8am-6pm 
Monday–Friday
and Saturday until 1pm
No restrictions after 
6pm Monday–Friday
or after 1pm on Saturday

Please always ensure to check signs or restriction details when parking.


