

Home to over 75 specialty retail stores and services

Trader Directory





Supported by the Level Crossing Removal Project

## **Union Road Traders**





Business name





A bit more about your local traders

1	CL Kitchen & Brewery	9898 1194	CL Kitchen serves up delicious breakfast and lunch options and top notch coffee from a vibrant menu that perfectly balances healthy options with a few special treats.
2	Surrey Hills Physiotherapy & Pilates	9899 0399	Surrey Hills Physiotherapy & Pilates provides high quality evidence based physiotherapy, pilates and myotherapy by a team of experienced health professionals.
3	Surrey Dental	9830 7130	Surrey Dental clinic provides full service dental care. From maintenance hygiene to replacement fillings and crowns and more, the team at Surrey Dental can provide the level of treatment that you are looking for.
4	Bendigo Bank Surrey Hills	9890 7188	Bendigo Bank Surrey Hills is here to serve the community and deliver the best results for its customers while also contributing back to the local community.
5	Ross Hunt Real Estate Agents	9830 4044	Ross Hunt Real Estate is a full service real estate business. The Ross Hunt team strive to provide their clients with trustworthy, supportive and professional real estate services.
6	Hartrick European Automotive	9890 1802	Hartrick European Automotive is a specialist Peugeot and European vehicle mechanic offering personalised service.
7	Surrey Hills Firewood Supplies	9890 3675	Family owned and operated, Surrey Hills Firewood Supplies specialises in packaged and split-to-size wood that is ideal for wood-fired ovens, BBQ grills, chimeneas and fire places.
8	Harmony Market	9888 4517	Premium, ethically sourced produce served to the local community with a personal touch.
9	Little Learners Love Literacy	0455 491 199	Little Learners Love Literacy's mission is to teach ALL children to read, write and spell with confidence.
10	Fletchers Projects Surrey Hills Real Estate Agents	9836 1132	Fletchers Project Marketing is a leading property services company specialising in project marketing, residential sale properties, development consultation and property management.
11	Australia Post - Surrey Hills LPO	9836 7932	Surrey Hills Post Office offers a full suite of postal services, document verification, photos and key cutting.
12	Cycling and Sports Clothing – Surrey Hills	9836 6585	Cycling Sports and Clothing Surrey Hills stocks the best products to help its customers ride well, look and feel great.
13	Voodoo Child Music	9486 1203	Voodoo Child Music provides personalised music lessons in a range of instruments. They also run Melbourne's premier teen band program.
14	Surrey Hills Fish & Chips & Grill	9836 8638	Surrey Hills Fish & Chips & Grill offers your typical fish and chip fare along with great souvlaki's prepared fresh with quality ingredients.
15	Golden Bowl Noodles	9830 7108	Surrey Hills Express Noodles is a family owned business offering fresh and delicious noodles prepared to order.
16	Pizza Union	9888 6170	Pizza Union specialises in authentic, homemade pizzas and offers delivery.
17	Quality Bicycle Repairs	9830 4956	Quality Bicycle Repairs specialises in repairing and servicing all types of bicycles: road, mountain, cyclocross, hybrid, commuter, touring and children's bikes.
18	Pure Bread Bakery	9836 3789	Making sourdough bread the old-fashioned way, without additives, preservatives or yeast! Pure Bread Bakery offer a wide ranging selection of pastry, excellent coffee, and a must try sourdough bread.

問		D	
Business name		Phone number	A bit more about your local traders
19	Engine Shed Cafe	9042 3505	Known for its great service and friendly staff, Engine Shed offers its customers beautiful atmosphere and high quality, hearty food.
20	Bistro Chez Nous	0433 178 821	Get ready to indulge in a taste of France at the cosy and welcoming Bistro Chez Nous.
21	Coles Local Surrey Hills	7022 9900	Local like you. Visit Coles Local Surrey Hills and explore the incredible range of local products while still being able to enjoy the full Coles shopping experience.
22	Vintage Cellars Surrey Hills	9084 9244	Vintage Cellars Surrey Hills are passionate about the best wines, beers and spirits. They pride themselves on offering the best service and in-depth knowledge, and the team are available to guide you through their fantastic range.
23	Aesthet Studio	9191 5024	Aesthet Studio is a professional skin correction and anti-aging clinic providing non- surgical cosmetic treatments, plus beauty and wellness services.
24	Art Style Gallery	9041 8278	Art Style Gallery have over 20 years of experience in picture framing and cater to all artworks, styles, trends and budgets.
25	Saville Row Prestige Dry Cleaners	9836 7631	Reliable, friendly, professional and experienced. With over 41 years servicing the dry cleaning needs of Surrey Hills, Tony is one of the best when it comes to looking after your clothes.
26	TerryWhite Chemmart Surrey Hills	9888 5544	TerryWhite Chemist Surrey Hills is committed to delivering high quality, accessible cost- effective pharmacy solutions and services to the local community.
27	Interdrape Interiors	9888 4644	Interdrape Interiors provides interior decorating services tailored to your individual needs.
28	Helloworld Travel Surrey Hills	9830 0055	The team at Surrey Hills Helloworld Travel have over 25 years of professional travel experience. Head in to see the team and have a chat about your travel needs & aspirations.
29	Reunion Cafe	9836 1442	One of the best places in Surrey Hills to catch-up with friends, grab a meal on the go or get some lunch or brunch. Now open for dinner Thursday, Friday and Saturday too!
30	WS Techxpert	0400 688 861	Founded in 2017, with a team of experienced professionals WS Techxpert provides high quality repair services to its clients and guarantee satisfaction.
31	Inspirations Paint Surrey Hills	9888 5422	Painting, Roofing, Flooring. Whatever project you need help with the team at Inspirations Paint Surrey Hills is on hand every day of the week to assist.
32	Surrey Hills Medical Centre	9836 1366	Surrey Hills Medical Centre is one of the oldest continuously operating medical practices in Melbourne, boasting a stand-out reputation. The fully accredited practice is committed to providing the highest standard of care to its patients.
33	ZIMT Patisserie Bakery Café	9890 2382	Zimt Patisserie prides itself on creating handmade products from the finest ingredients using traditional techniques.
34	Surrey Hills Family Dental Clinic	9078 3769	Surrey Hills Family Dental Clinic provides its patients with affordable personalised dental care, using state of the art services and technology.
35	Warnocks Chartered Accountants	9210 2700	Warnocks is an independent accounting firm advising individuals, companies and professional practices.

36

**Mosdorfer Graph** 

9899 2431

Mosdorfer Graph supplies a wide range of quality insulators, line hardware fittings and conductor accessories to the Australian electrical utility and railway industries.



Business name Phone

number

**S** 

A bit more about your local traders

37	MoneyQuest Surrey Hills	0430 940 110	With the necessary skills and extensive knowledge of the product offering from a varied panel of lenders, MoneyQuest Surrey Hills assist their clients with any specific financial
	Pinnacle Living	9836 7721	need they may have. Pinnacle Living creates vibrant, high-quality communities that bring retirement to life.
38	Financial Planning	98367721	Their aim is to consistently offer the very highest standards of excellence to their clients.
39	Advanced Hearing	9890 2005	Advanced hearing, formerly known as Surrey Hills Hearing and Speech, is an independent, family-run group of hearing clinics across Melbourne. They have been providing the local community with evidence-based person-centred audiological care for 25+ years.
40	The Mane Stage	9899 6676	A stylish salon set in the heart of Union Road Surrey Hills offering a full suite of hairdressing services.
41	China Wei	9890 4003	China Wei is your friendly local eatery in Surrey Hills providing warm and genuine service while introducing guests to the variety of flavours in Chinese cuisine.
42	Surrey Hills Neighbourhood Centre	9890 2467	The Surrey Hills Neighbourhood Centre provides an inclusive, supportive, and caring environment for everyone with a range of courses to suit all.
43	Ridgeline Wealth Solutions	8683 8300	Ridgeline Wealth Solutions assists in the development of comprehensive financial strategies to help their clients reach financial freedom and turn their goals into reality.
44	Union Tree Thai Cafe	9890 6578	Union Tree Thai Cafe provides its guests with a unique style of classic Thai cuisine prepared by highly skilled chefs.
45	Chit Chat Café & Bar	8597 8634	Chit Chat Cafe is an innovative cafe restaurant and bar providing a wide range of appetising dishes that can be enjoyed for breakfast - and soon for dinner!
46	J&V Warren Smith Auto Service	9890 9436	The experienced and dedicated team offer quality repair and maintenance services conveniently located in the centre of Surrey Hills.
47	The Hills Wine Bar	9890 3739	The Hills Wine Bar is a pizza and wine bar that believes wine should first and foremost be fun (and sit perfectly alongside a delicious slice of pizza!)
48	Anne's Pantry Surrey Hills	9890 1225	With a philosophy firmly based in the belief that homemade meals taste best, the hearty fare at Anne's Pantry is just the thing to keep you full and happy.
49	Luna & Moss	0422 022 753	Visitors to Luna & Moss will not only be treated to the expert care of owner Franca but will fall in love with the thoughtfully styled surrounds of the cosy salon.
50	South Village Trading	9943 2473	South Village Trading boasts a savvy assortment of gifts, homewares, kitchen, fashion and furniture which is also available to order online.
51	BurgerBurger	9899 7168	Some of Melbourne's finest burgers churn out of the kitchen at BurgerBurger using premium ingredients all day, every day, the team ensure each burger is as good as the last.
52	Coco Nail Spa	9939 4629	Coco Nail Spa are the nail and waxing professional, specialising in dipping powder and providing the highest customer service.
53	Steam Coffee Co	9898 2229	Steam Coffee Co is a specialty coffee shop, the perfect little breakfast or brunch spot for coffee lovers everywhere.
54	Tobacconist	9899 9593	Friendly service and open 10am-6pm.



# FREE \$10 VOUCHER

to use at any participating store in Union Road Surrey Hills.



All you have to do is download the **Stamp Me** app and join the loyalty program to receive your voucher and be eligible for more offers!

Better be quick, this offer is available for a limited time and only while supplies last!





For terms and conditions or more information check out the Stamp Me app or **stampme.com** 

(1)







#### **Harmony Market**

Offering free home delivery to 10km radius. Scan the OR code to order direct.

#### **Cycling Sports** and Clothing

Free shipping on orders over \$75 and free express shipping on orders over \$200 See their range at cyclingsports.com.au



#### **Little Learners Love Literacy**

Order online at littlelearnersloveliteracy.com.au



#### **Bistro Chez Nous**

Now serving lunch every Wednesday, Thursday, Friday and Saturday 2 courses for \$49 or 3 courses for \$59 Book a table on **0433 178 821** today!

#### **Surrey Hills Fish & Chips & Grill**

10% off all menulog orders over \$20.



#### **Vintage Cellars**

Free click and collect in under 60 minutes or free delivery for orders over \$150.

#### **TerryWhite Chemmart**

Vaccinations available now, call 9888 5544 to book.



#### **Reunion Cafe**

Now open nights Thursdays, Fridays and Saturdays from 6pm til late. Check out their menu at reunioncafe.com.au



#### **ZIMT** Patisserie

High tea every day of the week for \$65 per person - the perfect celebration! Book a table now on 9890 2382.



#### **Surrey Hills Neighbourhood Centre**

Enrol now for Term 3!







#### **BurgerBurger**

Free delivery on Deliveroo.



## **China Weh**

10% off all online orders. See the menu or order now at chinaweionline.com.au



## **Chit Chat Cafe**

Bottomless Brunch now available \$35 per person. Book now on 8597 8634!

## **Steam Coffe Co**

Breakie Buns are officially on the menu at Steam Coffee Co.

# Where to park



Parking map from Level Crossing Removal Project (LXRP)



#### **Follow us**

To stay up to date with upcoming promotions, follow Union Road Surrey Hills on Instagram and Facebook!

@unionroadsurreyhills 0)



f bit.ly/union-road-surrey-hills